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SCHWEPPER
Beschlag GmbH & Co. KG

Velberter Straße 83, 42579 Heiligenhaus Germany
www.schwepper.com

EDV-No.:

Material:

25.01.2006

1 
A4

 

103676

Handlaufmittelhalter Innen 
30mm

GSV 255 A

25.01.2006 M.Schwenk

Technische Änderungen 
vorbehalten!
Subject to technical 
changes!
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103676 Handlaufmittelhalter Innen 30mm
GSV-Nr. 255 A
Messing matt verchromt
 
103676 Handrail center bracket
inner Ø 30mm
GSV-No. 255A
brass satin chromed


